
WP58.5 Sax
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.7 N Greensboro St
0.7 S 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
2 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/Old

Fayetteville Rd/Old NC 
86

2.7 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
3.3 R 3.4 Union Grove Church Rd
6.7 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Rd
7.3 L 4.9 Borland Rd
12.2 R 1.2 Chestnut Ridge Church

Rd
13.5 L 0.4 Holmes Rd
13.9 L 3.9 Mt Willing Rd
17.8 R 0.8 Oak Grove Church Rd
18.5 L 1.4 Mebane Oaks Rd
19.9 R 0.1 S Jim Minor Rd
20.1 L 1.8 Mt Willen Rd
21.9 S 1.7 Salem Church Rd
23.6 S 0.7 Payne Rd
24.3 L 1.8 Swepsonville-Saxapahaw

Rd
26.1 L 0.1 Jordan Dr
26.2 L 0.2 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Rd
26.3 REST STOP

After stop reverse down
hill

26.5 S 0.3 Church Rd
26.8 R 0.1 Petty Rd
26.9 S 1.7 Moores Chapel

Cemetery Rd
28.6 L 4.8 Lindley Mill Rd
33.4 L 2.1 Old Switchboard Rd
35.5 L 1 Greenhill Rd
36.5 R 2.4 Russell Rd
39 S 3.5 Mt Olive Church Rd
42.5 L 2.6 Chicken Bridge Rd
45.1 R 1.5 Crawford Dairy Rd
46.5 R 1 Jones Ferry Rd
47.6 L 3.2 Lamont Norwood Rd
50.8 L 1.3 Poythress Rd
52.1 S 0.5 Meacham Rd
52.5 L 1.5 Damascus Church Rd
54.1 R 2.3 Jones Ferry Rd
56.4 L 0.6 Old Fayetteville Rd
57 R 1 W Poplar Ave
58 L >.1 Elm St
58.1 S 0.3 Frances Shetley Bikeway
58.4 L >.1 N Greensboro St
58.4 R >.1 Williams St

End of Ride
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